FABORY

Parametri tehnici

Diameter

Lungime

Clasa

Tip antrenare
Forma de cap
Material

Tratament suprafata
Filete

M16
30 mm
4.8
Crestat

Cap necat
Otel

Zincat

Filet metric

Specificatii tehnice

d-D

Thread length (min.)
dk (max.)

Filet complet L <

k (max.)

L (mm)

n

P

t (min.)

M16
58
29
70

30

Surub cap inecat, locas
crestat DIN 963 Otel Zincat

4.8 M16X30

Cod Atrticol
Marca
UBB
UNSPSC
EAN

PKG. of 50

Standarde

NF
BS
DIN
ASME
ISO
NEN

Desen tehnic

24540.160.030
950353141787
31161504
8715492634306

Exclusiv impachetare

=~E25-123
=~4183

963
=B18.6.7M
=~2009
=2370




